
 שנה ג' סמסטר א' 

 יום ה יום ד יום ג יום ב יום א שנה ג' 
1 

8:00-
9:00 

     

2 
9:00-
10:00 

9:00-
14:00 

סטודיו 
לחופש  
 נולד/ה

 
ג'יריס  
איהאב  

+ 
 ז'ק למור 

 

9:00-
14:00 

 
סטודיו 
 אקטיב

 
שי תמנה  

 ברק 
 + 
  אולגה

 לינוביץ
 

9:00-14:00 
 

סטודיו 
אופנה  

קראפט  
בטכנולוגיות 

 חכמות 
 

תמרה  
 +  אפרת

גץ   רחלד"ר 
 + סלומון 

  אביגייל 
 ויינברג

 

9:00-14:00 
 

 
סטודיו 

התמחות  
 בג'ינס 

 
שחר דנציגר  

 + 
  ולנטין

   קראבאנוב

 
 
 

  
 

3 
10:00-
11:00 

   
 
 
 
 
 
 

התנסות  
 בהוראה 

 

4 
11:00-
12:00 

11:00-14:00 
 

 אביזרים 
 2קב' 
 

 דידיה בודה 
 

 

5 
12:00-
13:00 

 

6 
13:00-
14:00 

 

7 
14:00-
15:00 

 
 

 14:00-16:00 
 

ללבוש את המכנסיים 
 אופנה ומגדר  -

 
 ד"ר גץ סלומון רחל 

 

 קורס עיוני 
 באונ'בחירה  

8 
15:00-
16:00 

  

9 
16:00-
17:00 

  16:00-19:00 
 

 אביזרים 
 1קב' 
 

 דידיה בודה 
 

  

10 
17:00-
18:00 

    

11 
18:00-
19:00 

    

12 
19:00-
20:00 

     

      
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 שנה ג' סמסטר ב':

 יום ה יום ד יום ג יום ב יום א שנה ג' 
1 

8:00-
9:00 

     

2 
9:00-
10:00 

 9:00-
14:00 
 
 

סטודיו 
גברים 

 מחויטים 
 

אהרון  
 גניש  

+ 
  למור  

 ז'ק 
 

9:00-14:00 
 
 

 סטודיו 
one – of 

 
 

נדב  
   רוזנברג

 + 
  ולנטין  

 קראבאנוב 
 

9:00-14:00 
 
 

סטודיו 
לעיצוב  
אופנה  
מיני 

 קולקציה   
 
סלר  דוד וק
+ 

  ולנטין
  קראבאנוב

9:00-14:00 
 
 

סטודיו 
אופנה  

וירטואלית   
VR - AI 

 
אייל  
 קרמר 

+ 
תמרה  
 אפרת 

 

 
קורס  
 עיוני 

בחירה  
 באונ'

 
 
 

3 
10:00-
11:00 

  
  

 
 
 
 
 

 
התנסות  
 בהוראה 

 

4 
11:00-
12:00 

 

5 
12:00-
13:00 

 
 

 

6 
13:00-
14:00 

13:00-16:00 
 

שחזור בגד  
 –היסטורי 

קונסטרוקציות  
תדמיתנות  
 מורכבות  

 1קב' 
 

 איהאב ג'ריס 
 

13:00-16:00 
 

מטאדרסס  
סדנה באופנה  

 דיגיטלית 
 2קב' 
 

  ולנטין
 קראבאנוב  

 

7 
14:00-
15:00 

 
 

  

8 
15:00-
16:00 

   

9 
16:00-
17:00 

16:00-19:00 
 

מטאדרסס  
סדנה באופנה  

 דיגיטלית 
 
 1קב' 
 

  ולנטין
 קראבאנוב  

16:00-19:00 
 

שחזור בגד  
 –היסטורי 

קונסטרוקציות  
תדמיתנות  
 מורכבות  

 2קב' 
 

 איהאב ג'ריס 
 

   16:00-
18:00 

 
קורס  
 : בחירה

אופנה,  
קיימות  
 וחברה 

 
ימית  
 נוימן  

10 
17:00-
18:00 

   

11 
18:00-
19:00 

    

12 
19:00-
20:00 

     

 

  


